Paso Robles Event Center - Wendy Wedemeyer (Paso Robles, CA) - 05/27/2023

Sat # 13 Handicap - 84 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name  First Name
Time Cattle

1 163.52 24 Mangold Haily

1 163.52 24  Vanderziel Jr.  Ronald
2 167.86 23 Barcelona Cheyenne
2 167.86 23 Farris Klay

3 141.97 19 Durham Terri

3 141.97 19 Tehee Mika

4 170 19 Danhauer Jeff

4 170 19 Lizama Pedro

5 158.99 18 Dogali Cindy

5 158.99 18 Messonnier  September
6 111.5 17 Heredia Mikelle
6 111.5 17 Kovac Toni

7 115.72 16 Durham Terri

7 115.72 16 Heredia Mikelle
8 110.19 14 Baxley Duane

8 110.19 14 Durham Terri

9 111.7 12 Farris Klay

9 111.7 12 Hawkes Cynthia
10 84.55 10 Germain Paula
10 84.55 10 Rizzo Tina

Sat # 13 Handicap Fast Go - 84 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name  First Name
Time Cattle

1 57.56 10 Barcelona Cheyenne
1 57.56 10 Farris Klay
2 58.72 10 Durham Terri
2 58.72 10 Tehee Mika

Sat # 14 Ranch Hand HC - 87 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name  First Name
Time Cattle
1 154.3 28 Marshall Jennifer

1 154.3 28 Thompson Bruce

Amount
Won
$584.00
$584.00
$438.00
$438.00
$310.00
$310.00
$183.00
$183.00
$164.00
$164.00
$146.00
$146.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$89.00
$89.00
$59.00
$59.00

Amount
Won

$605.00
$605.00

Points
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2 171.61 27 Lizama Pedro

2 171.61 27 Mangold Chris

3 166.54 23 Lizama Pedro

3 166.54 23 Mangold Chris

4 112.1 18 Barcelona Cheyenne
4 112.1 18 Morton Bobbie

5 107.96 19 Baxley Duane

5 107.96 19 Lizama Pedro

6 111.76 19 Lizama Mandy

6 111.76 19 Mangold Chris

7 112.38 17 Barcelona Cheyenne
7 112.38 17 Mott Denise
8 115.33 16 Lizama Mandy

8 115.33 16 Mangold Haily

9 42.93 10 Barcelona Cheyenne
9 4293 10 Mott Denise
10 44.89 10 Heredia Mikelle
10 44 .89 10 Heredia Alexander
Sat # 14 Ranch Hand HC Fast Go - 87 teams

Placing i?;fel g;[tzi Last Name  First Name
1 42.93 10 Barcelona Cheyenne
1 4293 10 Mott Denise
2 44.89 10 Heredia Mikelle
2 44 .89 10 Heredia Alexander
Sat # 6/4 Inc - 85 teams

Placing i?;fel g;[tzi Last Name  First Name
1 164.01 21 Danhauer Jeff

1 164.01 21 Stadler Gordon
2 171.94 20 Barcelona Cheyenne
2 171.94 20 Heredia Alexander
3 176.26 20 Heredia Alexander
3 176.26 20 Morton Bobbie
4 175.09 19 Heredia Alexander
4 175.09 19 Vanderziel Lauri

$454.00
$454.00
$321.00
$321.00
$189.00
$189.00
$170.00
$170.00
$151.00
$151.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$92.00
$92.00
$61.00
$61.00

Amount
Won
$356.00
$356.00
$267.00
$267.00
$189.00
$189.00
$111.00
$111.00
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5 169.6 18 Padgett Karen
5 169.6 18 Watts Michelle
6 162.7 16 Padgett Karen
6 162.7 16 Sivert Sandra
7 11496 17 Messonnier  September
7 114.96 17 Mott Denise
8 116.92 17 Marshall Jennifer
8 116.92 17 Vanderziel Jr. Ronald
9 111.97 12 Bell Joe

9 111.97 12 Sivert Sandra
10 97.5 10 Germain Paula
10 97.5 10 Mott Denise

Sat # 6/4 Inc Fast Go - 85 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 52.55 10 Mott Denise

1 52.55 10 Vanderziel Lauri

2 57.31 10 Craig Will

2 57.31 10 Vanderziel Jr. Ronald

Sat # 6/4 Incentive - 85 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 164.01 21 Danhauer Jeff

1 164.01 21 Stadler Gordon
2 175.09 19 Heredia Alexander
2 175.09 19 Vanderziel Lauri

3 169.6 18 Padgett Karen

3 169.6 18 Watts Michelle
4 162.7 16 Padgett Karen

4 162.7 16 Sivert Sandra

5 111.97 12 Bell Joe

5 111.97 12 Sivert Sandra

6 57.31 10 Craig Will

6 57.31 10 Vanderziel Jr. Ronald

Sat #10 Beginner - 63 teams

$100.00
$100.00
$89.00
$89.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$89.00
$88.00
$59.00
$59.00

Amount
Won
$225.00
$225.00
$169.00
$169.00
$120.00
$120.00
$70.00
$70.00
$63.00
$63.00
$56.00
$56.00
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Last Name

Lizama
Lizama
Anderson
Craig
Hawkes
Stadler
Hawkes
Lizama
Lambert
Ward
Moore
Stadler
Akers
Barcelona
Cushman
Togami
Lizama
Lizama

Dun
Stadler

Last Name

Lambert
Ward

Hawkes
Stadler

Last Name

Durham
Rizzo

Placing TQtal Total
Time Cattle

1 110.42 10

1 110.42 10

2 115.33 10

2 115.33 10

3 99.94 9

3 99.94 9

4 96.78 7

4 96.78 7

5 58.76 7

5 58.76 7

6 58.56 6

6 58.56 6

7 58.95 6

7 58.95 6

8 54 .48 5

8 54 .48 5

9 56.27 5

9 56.27 5

10 534 4

10 534 4

Sat #10 Beginner Fast Go - 63 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time Cattle

1 58.76 7

1 58.76 7

2 58.27 6

2 58.27 6

Sat #10 Masters HC - 53 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time Cattle

1 108.94 15

1 108.94 15

2 111.48 12

Morton

First Name

Pedro
Olivia
Debby
Will
Cynthia
Gordon
Cynthia
Pedro
Nyah
Tracy
Brennan
Gordon
Mason
Cheyenne
Katy
Denise
Olivia
Lilly
Anne (
Courtne
Gordon

First Name

Nyah
Tracy
Cynthia
Gordon

First Name

Terri
Tina
Bobbie

Amount
Won
$65.00
$252.00
$49.00
$189.00
$134.00
$35.00
$79.00
$20.00
$71.00
$18.00
$63.00
$16.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$38.00
$10.00
$26.00
$7.00

Amount
Won
$392.00
$392.00
$311.00

Points
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Sat #10 Masters HC Fast Go - 53 teams

Stadler
Macaluso
Peyton
Caudle
Thompson
Danhauer
Stadler
Padgett
Sivert
Baxley
Durham
Bell
Ward
Kovac
Morton
Craig
Fitzgerald

Last Name

Danhauer
Stadler
Baxley

Durham

Sat All Levels Handicap - 26 teams

111.48 12
105.94 11
105.94 11
106.82 11
106.82 11
58.66 10
58.66 10
106.89 7
106.89 7
56.3 8
56.3 8
55.5 6
55.5 6
58.25 5
58.25 5
55.03 4
55.03 4
Total  Total
Time Cattle
52.93 9
52.93 9
56.3 8
56.3 8
Total  Total
Time Cattle
115.68 16
115.68 16
99.2 15
99.2 15
103.86 14
103.86 14
112.18 14
112.18 14
115.71 14

Last Name

Lizama
Mangold
Heredia
Kovac
Lizama
Mangold
Edwards
Martin
Barcelona

Gordon
Frank
Jana
Tim
Bruce
Kim
Gordon
Karen
Sandra
Duane
Terri
Joe
Tracy
Toni
Bobbie
Pete
Coleen

First Name
Kim
Gordon

Duane
Terri

First Name

Pedro
Haily
Mikelle
Toni
Pedro
Chris
Piper
Sean
Cheyenne

$311.00
$230.00
$230.00
$115.00
$115.00
$104.00
$104.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$56.00
$56.00
$37.00
$37.00

Amount
Won
$306.00
$306.00
$183.00
$183.00
$122.00
$122.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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5 115.71 14 Edwards Piper
6 107.01 13 Mangold Chris
6 107.01 13 Martin Sean

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

1
0.5
0.5

Paso Robles Event Center - Wendy Wedemeyer (Paso Robles, CA) - 05/28/2023

Sun # 11 Rookie 2cap on sorter - 78 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 170 29 Danhauer Jeff

1 170 29 Danhauer Kim

2 16437 26 Anderson Debby
2 164.37 26 Lizama Pedro
3 164.47 26 Edwards Piper
3 16447 26 Messonnier  September
4 161.13 25 Marshall Jennifer
4 161.13 25 Vanderziel Jr. Ronald
5 168.9 25 Moore Colleen
5 168.9 25 Rosenak Jake

6 162.65 23 Price Bradley
6 162.65 23 Price Nicole
7 169.3 19 Lizama Pedro
7 169.3 19 Moore Colleen
8 109.56 15 Edwards Piper
8 109.56 15 Thompson Bruce
9 113.01 15 Hawkes Cynthia
9 113.01 15 Mott Denise
10 86.75 12 Anderson Gareld
10 86.75 12 Price Bradley

Sun # 11 Rookie 2cap on sorter Fast Go - 78 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 56.74 10 Moore Colleen
1 56.74 10 Rosenak Jake

2 55.07 9 Danhauer Jeff

2 55.07 9 Danhauer Kim

Sun # 13 Handicap - 61 teams

Amount
Won
$543.00
$543.00
$407.00
$407.00
$288.00
$288.00
$170.00
$170.00
$153.00
$153.00
$136.00
$136.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$82.00
$82.00
$55.00
$55.00

Points
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Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 100.08 20 Barcelona Cheyenne
1 100.08 20 Mott Denise
2 102.95 20 Heredia Mikelle
2 102.95 20 Kovac Toni

3 102.19 17 Mangold Chris

3 102.19 17 Vanderziel Lauri

4 37.97 10 Vanderziel Lauri
4 37.97 10 Vanderziel Jr. Ronald
5 47.7 10 Durham Terri

5 47.7 10 Mott Denise

6 49.63 10 Durham Terri

6 49.63 10 Kovac Toni

7 50.53 10 Craig Will

7 50.53 10 Kovac Toni

8 51.2 10 Barcelona Cheyenne
8 51.2 10 Marshall Jennifer
9 52.41 10 Anderson Gareld

9 5241 10 Craig Will
10 52.61 10 Heredia Mikelle
10 52.61 10 Vanderziel Jr. Ronald

Sun # 13 Handicap Fast Go - 61 teams

Placing i?;fel g;[tzi Last Name  First Name
37.97 10 Vanderziel Lauri
37.97 10  Vanderziel Jr.  Ronald
43.42 10 Mangold Chris

43 .42 10 Vanderziel Lauri
Sun # 18 All Levels - 16 teams

[N NS

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 84.93 20 Lizama Pedro

1 84.93 20 Mangold Haily

2 85.24 20 Edwards Piper

2 85.24 20 Heredia Mikelle

Amount
Won
$424.00
$424.00
$318.00
$318.00
$225.00
$225.00
$133.00
$133.00
$119.00
$119.00
$106.00
$106.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$65.00
$65.00
$43.00
$43.00

Amount
Won
$212.00
$212.00
$141.00
$141.00

Points
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3 89.92 20 Lizama Pedro
3 89.92 20 Tehee Mika
4 102.49 19 Edwards Piper
4 102.49 19 Lizama Pedro

Sun # 4 Non-Handicap - 34 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 117.4 16 Germain Paula

1 117.4 16 Stadler Gordon
2 113.15 13 Anderson Gareld

2 113.15 13 Anderson Debby

3 112.72 12 Danhauer Jeff

3 112.72 12 Danhauer Kim

4 111 10 Danhauer Jeff

4 111 10 Stadler Gordon
5 59.33 9 Brummett Savannah
5 59.33 9 Danhauer Jeff

6 59.29 8 Danhauer Kim

6 59.29 8 Price Nicole
7 53.33 7 Hawkes Cynthia
7 53.33 7 Messonnier  September

Sun # 6/4 Inc - 85 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 159.84 27 Messonnier  September
1 159.84 27 Mott Denise
2 165.65 27 Barcelona Cheyenne
2 165.65 27 Vanderziel Jr. Ronald

3 174.6 26 Marshall Jennifer
3 174.6 26 Vanderziel Lauri

4 175.23 26 Rizzo Tina

4 17523 26 Roberts Marcy

5 176.59 25 Rice Sandra
5 176.59 25 Sivert Sandra
6 163.59 24 Perez Noe

6 163.59 24 Ruiz Jennifer

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$320.00
$320.00
$240.00
$240.00
$160.00
$160.00
$80.00
$80.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$401.00
$401.00
$301.00
$301.00
$213.00
$213.00
$125.00
$125.00
$113.00
$113.00
$100.00
$100.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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7
7
8
8
9
9

10
10

Messonnier
Ruiz
Danhauer
Price
Anderson
Danhauer
Condren
Rybandt

Sun # 6/4 Inc Fast Go - 85 teams

Placing

NN ==

Last Name

Messonnier
Mott
Barcelona
Condren

Sun # 6/4 incentive - 85 teams
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Last Name

Rizzo
Roberts
Rice
Sivert
Perez
Ruiz
Anderson
Danhauer
Condren
Rybandt

Sun # 8 Handicap - 80 teams

Placing

1
1
2
2

174.13 24
174.13 24
169.79 22
169.79 22
116 19
116 19
85.63 10
85.63 10
Total  Total
Time Cattle
49.74 10
49.74 10
51.74 10
51.74 10
Total  Total
Time Cattle
175.23 26
175.23 26
176.59 25
176.59 25
163.59 24
163.59 24
116 19
116 19
85.63 10
85.63 10
Total  Total
Time Cattle
136.46 30
136.46 30
153.3 30
153.3 30

Last Name

Farris
Lizama
Barcelona
Farris

September
Jennifer
Jeff
Bradley
Gareld
Jeff
Kathy
Troy

First Name

September
Denise
Cheyenne
Kathy

First Name

Tina
Marcy
Sandra
Sandra

Noe

Jennifer
Gareld

Jeff
Kathy

Troy

First Name

Klay
Lilly
Cheyenne
Klay

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$90.00
$90.00
$60.00
$60.00

Amount
Won
$202.00
$202.00
$160.00
$160.00
$119.00
$119.00
$59.00
$59.00
$53.00
$53.00

Amount
Won
$671.00
$671.00
$503.00
$503.00
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3 160.67 30 Mangold Chris
3 160.67 30 Vanderziel Jr. Ronald
4 165.59 30 Marshall Jennifer
4 165.59 30 Morton Bobbie
5 170.38 30 Marshall Jennifer
5 170.38 30 Ruiz Jennifer
6 161.21 29 Barcelona Cheyenne
6 161.21 29 Marshall Jennifer
7 162.04 29 Price Bradley
7 162.04 29 Stadler Gordon
8 98.86 20 Mangold Chris
8 98.86 20 Micucci Cara

9 101.34 20 Farris Klay

9 101.34 20 Mangold Chris
10 115.21 19 Ruiz Jennifer
10 115.21 19 Ruiz Jose

Sun # 8 Handicap Fast Go - 80 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name
| 42.91 10 Farris Klay
1 42.91 10 Lizama Lilly
2 42.96 10 Barcelona Cheyenne
2 42.96 10 Farris Klay

$356.00
$356.00
$210.00
$210.00
$189.00
$189.00
$168.00
$168.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$101.00
$103.00
$68.00
$68.00
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